Edeka Burau
Bundesplatz-Kino
Biocompany

Edeka Stepaniak
Restaurant Potemkin
Denns Biomarkt im Eldorado
Edeka Nollendorfplatz
Reformhaus Hofeler
Café Haberland
Baguette, Croissant & Co
Edeka

Edeka Schrader

Rewe
Leo-Kestenberg-Musikschule
Mein Markt

Pressestelle Rathaus Schoneberg
Das suBe Leben

Tomasa

Buchhandlung Mackensen
Waren ohne Mangel
Pinelli Café & Rest.
Theodor Heuss Bibliothek
Denns Biomarkt
Schoneberg Museum
Biolino Naturkost

Café Projekt PBAM

Rewe Yorckbrucken

Nah und gut Fischer
Mehlstubchen

Edeka am Sudkreuz

Licht des Studens

Nah und gut

Edeka Mercan

Buon Café"S"

Rewe

Walthers Buchladen
Cosima-Filmtheater
Edeka Gorse & M.

Rewe

Denns Biomarkt

Pane al Caffe
Waschsalon

Mainzer StraBBe 13
Bundesplatz 14

Babelsberger Str. 52 / Berliner Str.

Berliner StraBe 2
Viktoria-Luise-Platz 5

MotzstraBe 24

Nollendorfplatz 8-9

Bayrischer Platz 7
U-Bhf-Gebaude Bayrischer Platz
HohenstaufenstraBe 39
Martin-Luther-Str. 52-54
BarbarossastraBe 69
KurfurstenstaBe 46

Grunewaldstr. 6, Haus am Kleistpark

Innsbrucker StraBe / HeylstraBe
Freiherr vom Stein StraBe
Salzburger Str. 7

Salzburger Str. 19 / Wartburgstr.
LangenscheidtstraBe 4
FeurigstraBe 52

EbersstraBe 67

HauptstraBe 40

HauptstraBe 11

HauptstraBe 40/42
CrellestraBBe 38

CrellestraBBe 41

Bautzener StraBe 36
KolonnenstraBe 10

LeberstraBBe 28
Hedwig-Dohm-StraBe 4
CranachstraBe 53
CranachstraBe 13/BeckerstraBe
KornerstraBe 30
PoschingerstraBe 34
BismarckstraBe 68-69
BismarckstraBe 71
SieglindestraBe 10
HandjerystraBe 98

RheinstraBe 14

RheinstraBe 60

RheinstraBe 61

RheinstraBe 62

10715
10715
10715
10715
10777
10777
10777
10779
10779
10779
10779
10781
10783
10823
10825
10825
10825
10825
10827
10827
10827
10827
10827
10827
10827
10827
10829
10829
10829
10829
12157
12157
12157
12157
12157
12157
12159
12159
12159
12159
12159
12159



Lauter Apotheke

Nicolaische Buchhandlung
Restaurant Gluhwurm

PSD Bank

Ev. Seniorenheim

LPG Biomarkt

Waschsalon Schnell & Sauber
Nahkauf Hellmund

Como en Casa
Buchhandlung Thaer
Buchhandlung Zauberberg
Berliner Mieterverein
Horgerate an der Kaisereiche
Biirgerbiiro Orkan Ozdemir
Ridders Kaffeerosterei

Rewe (Ablage a. Ausgang Bundesallee)
Budni Drogeriemarkt
Helianthus Apotheke
Biocompany W.-Schreiber-PL
Edeka Heppner

Primobuch

Ingeborg Drewitz Bibliothek
Edeka Voelker

LPG Biomarkt

Denns Biomarkt

Edeka Gath

Tanzsalon Beckmann
Kiez-Frische (Edeka)

Rewe

RheinstraBBe 2
RheinstraBe 65
HandjerystraBe 77
HandjerystraBe 33-36
AlbestraBe 31
HauptstraBe 78
HauptstraBe 77
GorresstraBe 3
Stubenrauchstr. 59/ Schillerplatz
Bundesallee 77
Bundesallee 133
Rheinstr. 44 /5. OG
RheinstraBe 21
SchmiljanstraBe 17
SchmiljanstraBe 13
RheinstraBe 30
Bundesallee 88
RheinstraBe 27
Bundesallee 104-105
SchloBstraBe 98
HerderstraBe 24
GrunewaldstraB3e 3, 3. OG
Albrechtstr. 3/ Am Kreisel
Albrechtstrae 33
Albrechtstr. 16-18
Steglitzer Damm 22
HeesestraBe 6

Laubacher StraBe 13
Sudwestkorso 36

12159
12159
12159
12159
12159
12159
12159
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12161
12163
12163
12165
12165
12167
12167
12169
12169
14197
14197



